
Modern in form, yet retro in style, Saratoga takes globe lighting to a new level. Whether slightly curved or long and 
straight, Saratoga's arms perfectly complement its gorgeous alabaster glass globe shades. The clean metal caps and the 
refined finished on the tails are the finishing touches to this design that works beautifully with any style. Sconces can be 
mounted horizontally or vertically.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

27.50"
13.50"
0.00"
0.00"

10.00lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type G9

Bulb 1

Wattage 4w
Voltage 120 VAC

CRI 90
Color Temp. 2700k
Lumens 0
Title 24 No
Field Serviceable No

SHIPPING
Carton 1 32" x 18" x 15"
Carton 1 Weight 15lb
Shipping Method UPS

SARATOGA
2830-AGB
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